SINGKATAN

FLC

SBC

HSV

RGB

PWM

USV

DC

ESC

CPU

GPU

CSI

DAFTAR SINGKATAN

Nama

Fuzzy Logic Control
Single Board Computer
Hue Saturation Value

Red Green Blue

Pulse With Modulation
Unmanned Surface Vehicle
Direct Current

Electronic Speed Control
Central Processing Unit
Graphics Processing Unit

Camera Serial Interface

Pemakaian pertama

kali pada halaman
5

5

14
14
15
16
33
33

33



